203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver7..8.24.17 1
FCC360 - Fidelux
Corn Cobb Series
The Fidelux Corn Cobb series LED bulb is the best product of its kind on the
market. With aluminum heat dissipation, 150 lumen’s per watt and a driver
isolated design, you will not be disappointed with this retrofit solution.

©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver7..8.24.17 3
FCC360 Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FCC360-20W-E26-50K-UNV
Product Lamp Base CCT/Color Temp Voltage
FCC360-20W E26 (Base) 35K (3500 Kelvin) UNV (120-277vac)
40K (4000 Kelvin)
50K (5000 Kelvin)
FCC360-36W
FCC360-45W
FCC360-54W
E39 (Base)
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver7..8.24.17 4
FCC360-20W-3450L
FCC360 Series Design Details & Photometry
FCC360-36W-5470L
7 5/8”
5 7/8”
4 1/8”
3/8”
7 1/4”
5 7/8”
4 1/8”
3/8”
.27”, .59”
5.23”
7.36”
9.27”
.27”, .59”
5.23”
7.36”8.97”
3.66”
3.66”
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver7..8.24.17 5
FCC360-45W-6960L
FCC360 Series Design Details & Photometry
FCC360-54W-8375L
Photometry
FCC360-20W-3050L-E26-50K-UNV
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.
IESNA LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminance as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
.27”, .59”
6.45”
8.58”
10.5”
.27”, .59”
6.45”
8.58”10.19”
3.66”
3.66”
.27”, .59”
6.45”
8.58”
10.5”
.27”, .59”
6.45”
8.58”10.19”
3.66”
3.66”
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver7..8.24.17 6
FCC360 Series Installation Instructions
For all FCC360 Corn Cobb Series Product